

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 733 OF 2008

SRI CHHEDI PRASAD SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANKESWAR PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 734 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 06/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.  
Mr. Sheskhari G. Devasa,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

D.O. letter be addressed to the concerned court for the record  
List the matter on 14.10.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar